
STEAMED OR FRIED TOFU
SWEET CHILI SAUCE

ROASTED SWEET POTATO
AND MISO SOUP 

LEEK POTATO SOUP WITH 
CURRY

CRISPY VEGETABLE SPRING
ROLL

WOK FRIED TOFU WITH
GREEN BEANS

STIR FRIED
NOODLES WITH
MIXED VEGETABLES

Prices are in Philippine Peso and include VAT, subject to 10% Service Charge and 2.2% Local Government tax. All Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
 

M E A T L E S S  O P T I O N
P l a n t - b a s e d  d i s h e s

VEGETABLE GREEN
CURRY

440

370

510

380

380

460

390

Vegetarian Vegan

Signature Dish Contains Nuts Contains Chili

Gluten Free Dairy Free


