



ROASTED SWEET POTATO AND MISO SOUP	v GF	370
CRISPY VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL	G (V)	380
LEEK POTATO SOUP WITH CURRY	(V) (GF) (DF)	380
STEAMED OR FRIED TOFU SWEET CHILI SAUCE	(V) (GF) (DF) (C)	390
STIR FRIED NOODLES WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	(V) (GF) (DF)	440
WOK FRIED TOFU WITH GREEN BEANS	S V GF DF	460
VEGETABLE GREEN CURRY	S V GF DF	510
s Signature Dish N Contains Nuts C Contains Chili		

- v Vegetarian vG Vegan GF Gluten Free DF Dairy Free

